
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/05/2023Brut Mixte

9 HOLE HOMMES
Classement Brut

mercredi 10 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MARTY Laurent LA PALMYRE FRA 12,0 11

DUTRIAS Philippe LA PALMYRE FRA 15,9 15 28
-

2 VINCENEUX Denis TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 14,2 13

BATTAGLIA Didier TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 15,2 14 24
-

3 CANDELON Gilbert TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 12,6 11

GIRAUDEAU François TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 16,4 15 23
-

4 VAUR Jean-Marie TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,9 20

DUPIC Bertrand TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 24,2 24 21
-

5 PACHETEAU Jean-François OLERON FRA 13,0 12

LALBAT Antoine OLERON FRA 28,7 29 21
-

6 FORLOROU Michel ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,3 21

REBIN Jean Luc ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 26,4 26 21
-

7 ARMBRUSTER Charles OLERON FRA 24,8 24

LE PORCHER Michel OLERON FRA 24,9 25 21
-

8 CHESSE Claude TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 13,1 12

VINSONNAUD Gerard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 21,1 20 21
-

9 GARNIER Patrick OLERON FRA 21,8 21

SIMON David OLERON FRA 24,6 24 20
-

10 LEPERS Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,7 21

DUMONT Philippe ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 30,7 31 20
-

11 CHAVIN Dominique LA PALMYRE FRA 16,5 16

GARNIER Jean Michel LA PALMYRE FRA 30,9 31 19
-

12 BARDIN Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 16,4 15

RAYNAUD Jean-Yves ROCHELLE SUD FRA 22,5 22 19
-

13 GRANDSART Christophe OLERON FRA 18,7 18

ROLLAND Philippe OLERON FRA 28,3 28 19
-

14 SEUGNET Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 19,6 19

MOINARD Marcel LA PALMYRE FRA 21,6 21 17
-

15 LESUEUR Jean Louis ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 29,5 29

GUEDEAU Guy ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 32,4 33 16
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 PERDRIAU René ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,7 21

LAFOY Jean ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 22,0 21 13
-

17 PULICE Gilles TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,0 19

DEBAISIEUX Michel TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,0 21 13
-

18 ORGERON Christophe LA PALMYRE FRA 36,0 36

FRANCOIS Jean-Patrick LA PALMYRE FRA 36,0 36 4
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/05/2023Net Mixte

9 HOLE HOMMES
Classement Net

mercredi 10 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CHAVIN Dominique LA PALMYRE FRA 16,5 16

GARNIER Jean Michel LA PALMYRE FRA 30,9 31 45
-

2 FORLOROU Michel ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,3 21

REBIN Jean Luc ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 26,4 26 43
-

3 LEPERS Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,7 21

DUMONT Philippe ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 30,7 31 43
-

4 LESUEUR Jean Louis ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 29,5 29

GUEDEAU Guy ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 32,4 33 43
-

5 VAUR Jean-Marie TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,9 20

DUPIC Bertrand TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 24,2 24 42
-

6 GRANDSART Christophe OLERON FRA 18,7 18

ROLLAND Philippe OLERON FRA 28,3 28 41
-

7 GARNIER Patrick OLERON FRA 21,8 21

SIMON David OLERON FRA 24,6 24 41
-

8 ARMBRUSTER Charles OLERON FRA 24,8 24

LE PORCHER Michel OLERON FRA 24,9 25 40
-

9 MARTY Laurent LA PALMYRE FRA 12,0 11

DUTRIAS Philippe LA PALMYRE FRA 15,9 15 40
-

10 CANDELON Gilbert TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 12,6 11

GIRAUDEAU François TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 16,4 15 38
-

11 BARDIN Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 16,4 15

RAYNAUD Jean-Yves ROCHELLE SUD FRA 22,5 22 38
-

12 VINCENEUX Denis TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 14,2 13

BATTAGLIA Didier TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 15,2 14 38
-

13 PACHETEAU Jean-François OLERON FRA 13,0 12

LALBAT Antoine OLERON FRA 28,7 29 36
-

14 CHESSE Claude TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 13,1 12

VINSONNAUD Gerard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 21,1 20 36
-

15 SEUGNET Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 19,6 19

MOINARD Marcel LA PALMYRE FRA 21,6 21 34
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PERDRIAU René ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 21,7 21

LAFOY Jean ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 22,0 21 32
-

17 PULICE Gilles TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,0 19

DEBAISIEUX Michel TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,0 21 31
-

18 ORGERON Christophe LA PALMYRE FRA 36,0 36

FRANCOIS Jean-Patrick LA PALMYRE FRA 36,0 36 29
-


